

TITLE: Xerographic Reproduction

ITEM NO		BASIS OF AWARD			Contractor	
DESCRIPTION		Sir Speedy Scranton, PA			Sir Speedy Scranton, PA	
		UNIT	RATE	COST	UNIT	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT:					
1.	COPYING:					
	DIFFICULT WORK					
a.	PER PAGE:					
	(1) FORMAT A.....	2352	0.16	376.32	0.13	305.76
	(2) FORMAT B.....	48	0.20	9.60	0.18	8.64
	NORMAL WORK					
b.	PER PAGE:					
	(1) FORMAT A.....	21168	0.09	1,905.12	0.07	1,375.92
	(2) FORMAT B.....	432	0.13	56.16	0.12	51.84
	OVERSIZE SHEETS					
c.	OVER 279 X 432 MM (11 X 17")....PER SQUARE					
	FOOT (SIZES WILL BE ROUNDED UP TO THE					
	NEXT SQUARE FOOT.....	50	0.60	30.00	0.48	24.00
d.	REDUCING ORIGINALS FROM APPROXIMATELY					
	3' x 2' TO 11 x 17"per original.....	228	4.00	912.00	2.40	547.20
2	LASER COLOR COPYING:					
	PER PAGE					
	FORMAT A.....	246	0.79	194.34	0.79	194.34
	FORMAT B.....	0	0.95		0.99	
3.	DIVIDER PAGES/SEPARATOR SHEETS:					
a.	PER DIVIDER/SEPARATOR					
	(1) FORMAT A.....	10	0.22	2.20	0.12	1.20
II	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:					
(a)	BANDING WITH KRAFT PAPER BANDS.....PER					
	BAND.....	5	0.12	0.60	0.05	0.25
(b)	BANDING WITH RUBBER BANDS.....PER					
	BAND.....	5	0.12	0.60	N/C	
(c)	BATES NUMBERING OF DOCUMENTS...PER					
	100 NUMBERS.....	247	6.00	1,482.00	5.00	1,235.00
(d)	NUMBERING DOCUMENTS WITH STICKERS					
	PER 100 NUMBERS.....	4	7.00	28.00	5.00	20.00
(e)	NUMBERING DOCUMENTS BY ELECTRONIC					
	FORMAT, INCLUDES BAR CODING , ETC. PER					
	100 NUMBERS.....	4	6.25	25.00	5.00	20.00
(f)	DRILLING (EACH RUN)PER 100 LEAVES.....	20	0.75	15.00	0.80	16.00
(g)	VELO BINDING....PER BOOK.....	5	1.40	7.00	1.60	8.00
(h)	INSERTING LOOSELEAF PRODUCTS AND TABS					
	IN PUBLICATIONS OR FURNISHED BINDERS.....					
	PER 100 LEAVES.....	5	1.25	6.25	0.80	4.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$5,050.19		\$3,812.15
	DISCOUNT					
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$5,050.19		\$3,812.15
				AWARDED		